
A&S Media Report - 7/18/2025
07/12/2025 - 07/18/2025

Humanities and Arts

Summer Lovin’ with the Bachs

07/12/2025
CounterPunch
Related People: David Yearsley
Related Department or Program: Music

The Private Fiefdom as Planetary Project

07/12/2025
Los Angeles Review of Books
Related People: Raymond B. Craib
Related Department or Program: History

The unseen emotional burden women carry

07/13/2025
Deccan Herald and 2 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Kate A. Manne
Related Department or Program: Philosophy

Philosophy Ph.D. Candidate Wins Newcombe Fellowship

07/14/2025
Graduate School
Related People:  Migdalia Arcila-Valenzuela, graduate student
Related Department or Program: Philosophy

https://www.counterpunch.org/2025/07/11/summer-lovin-with-the-bachs/
https://lareviewofbooks.org/article/the-private-fiefdom-as-planetary-project/
https://www.deccanherald.com/opinion/the-unseen-emotional-burden-women-carry-3628498
https://gradschool.cornell.edu/announcements/philosophy-ph-d-candidate-wins-newcombe-fellowship/


‘Right at the Door of Cornell’

07/15/2025
Cornellians
Related People: Corey Ryan Earle
Related Department or Program: History

Trump wields tariffs to sway Putin on Ukraine. Here’s how they might
work, or not

07/15/2025
Associated Press and 80 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Nicholas Mulder
Related Department or Program: History

The changing meaning of the advice column

07/16/2025
Prospect Magazine
Related People:  Mary Beth Norton
Related Department or Program: History

Your July 2025 Reads

07/18/2025
Cornellians
Related People: Irina Troconis , Mary Beth Norton, Alissa Worly Jerud ’08, Megan
Shea, PhD ’09
Related Department or Program: History, Psychology, Romance Studies,
Performing and Media Arts

Politics and punchlines: Cornell humor expert on ‘Colbert’ cancellation

07/19/2025
A&S Communications
Related People: David Shoemaker
Related Department or Program: Philosophy

https://alumni.cornell.edu/cornellians/earle-cayuga-heights/
https://apnews.com/article/trump-tariffs-russia-ukraine-war-b265ec364349a7e2065982064748e69a
https://apnews.com/article/trump-tariffs-russia-ukraine-war-b265ec364349a7e2065982064748e69a
https://www.prospectmagazine.co.uk/culture/70474/the-changing-meaning-of-the-advice-column-i-humbly-beg-your-speedy-answer-by-mary-beth-norton
https://alumni.cornell.edu/cornellians/july-2025-reads/
https://as.cornell.edu/news/politics-and-punchlines-cornell-humor-expert-colbert-cancellation


Sciences and Math

Dogs and cats look alike - and it's thanks to human evolution. (Italian)

07/12/2025
Esquire and 1 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Abby Grace Drake
Related Department or Program: Ecology and Evolutionary Biology

Astronomers are puzzled: long-dormant satellite emits a strong radio
signal (Portuguese)

07/12/2025
CNN Portugal and 3 other media outlet(s)
Related People: James M. Cordes
Related Department or Program: Astronomy, Carl Sagan Institute

An international collaboration reveals when the Big Crunch could occur in
the cosmos

07/14/2025
Diario AS and 1 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Henry Tye
Related Department or Program: Physics

Cornell–IBM collaboration advances quantum computing

07/14/2025
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Eun-Ah Kim, Chao-Ming Jian
Related Department or Program: Physics

Researchers demonstrate error-resistant quantum gates using exotic
anyons for computation

07/14/2025
Phys.org and 8 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Eun-Ah Kim, Chao-Ming Jian

https://www.esquire.com/it/lifestyle/scienza/a65031411/gatti-e-cani-si-assomigliano/
https://cnnportugal.iol.pt/satelite/australia/astronomos-estao-intrigados-satelite-inativo-ha-muito-tempo-emitiu-um-forte-sinal-de-radio/20250712/6870faccd34ef72ee448352c#google_vignette
https://cnnportugal.iol.pt/satelite/australia/astronomos-estao-intrigados-satelite-inativo-ha-muito-tempo-emitiu-um-forte-sinal-de-radio/20250712/6870faccd34ef72ee448352c#google_vignette
https://en.as.com/latest_news/an-international-collaboration-reveals-when-the-big-crunch-could-occur-in-the-cosmos-n/
https://en.as.com/latest_news/an-international-collaboration-reveals-when-the-big-crunch-could-occur-in-the-cosmos-n/
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2025/07/cornell-ibm-collaboration-advances-quantum-computing
https://phys.org/news/2025-07-error-resistant-quantum-gates-exotic.html
https://phys.org/news/2025-07-error-resistant-quantum-gates-exotic.html


Related Department or Program: Physics

Peaceful microbes outlast aggressive rivals in harsh, frequently disrupted
environments

07/14/2025
Phys.org and 9 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Alexander Vladimirsky , MingYi Wang, M.S. '21, Ph.D. '24
Related Department or Program: Mathematics

Can Animals Feel Emotions? Here's the Scientific Explanation (Indonesian)

07/14/2025
Detikedu
Related People: Matthew Zipple
Related Department or Program: Neurobiology and Behavior

You wouldn't believe what your pupils reveal while you sleep. (Hungarian)

07/14/2025
HVG and 1 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Azahara Oliva
Related Department or Program: Neurobiology and Behavior

For microbes in harsh environments, it’s survival of the meekest

07/14/2025
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Alexander Vladimirsky , MingYi Wang, M.S. '21, Ph.D. '24
Related Department or Program: Mathematics

How researchers are rethinking the EV battery lifecycle

07/15/2025
EV Engineering
Related People: Erik Thiede, Yao Yang
Related Department or Program: Chemistry and Chemical Biology

Partnership Helps Cornell Student Team Build a Winning Bridge

https://phys.org/news/2025-07-peaceful-microbes-outlast-aggressive-rivals.html#google_vignette
https://phys.org/news/2025-07-peaceful-microbes-outlast-aggressive-rivals.html#google_vignette
https://www.detik.com/edu/detikpedia/d-8010317/apakah-hewan-bisa-merasakan-emosi-simak-penjelasan-ilmiahnya
https://hvg.hu/tudomany/20250714_alvas-kozbeni-pupillamozgas-emlekek-raktarozasa-osszefugges
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2025/07/microbes-harsh-environments-its-survival-meekest
https://www.evengineeringonline.com/how-researchers-are-rethinking-the-ev-battery-lifecycle/
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2025/07/partnership-helps-cornell-student-team-build-winning-bridge


07/15/2025
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Physics

‘Breakthrough Science’ grant supports disease-targeting lipid research

07/17/2025
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Jeremy M. Baskin
Related Department or Program: Chemistry and Chemical Biology

Moon Missions / 'Conjuring' House Haunting (audio)

07/17/2025
Coast to Coast AM and 115 other media outlet(s)
Related People: James F. Bell
Related Department or Program: Astronomy

Social Sciences

Three Black Professors Who Have Been Granted Prestigious Faculty Titles

07/12/2025
Journal of Blacks in Higher Education
Related People: Oumar Ba
Related Department or Program: Government

How Practicing Yoga Has Helped Me Regain My Flow

07/15/2025
Cornellians
Related People:  Kevin Gibson ’10
Related Department or Program: Government

Optimism about AI lowest in US, says A&S dean

07/17/2025
Cornell Chronicle

https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2025/07/breakthrough-science-grant-supports-disease-targeting-lipid-research
https://www.coasttocoastam.com/show/2025-07-17-show/
https://jbhe.com/2025/07/three-black-professors-who-have-been-granted-prestigious-faculty-titles/
https://alumni.cornell.edu/cornellians/yoga-gibson/
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2025/07/optimism-about-ai-lowest-us-says-dean


Related People: Peter John Loewen
Related Department or Program: Government

Optimism about AI lowest in US

07/17/2025
Phys.org and 5 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Peter John Loewen
Related Department or Program: Government

Trump completes six months in office with policy twists and unpredictable
gestures

07/19/2025
Veja and 1 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Richard F Bensel
Related Department or Program: Government

Humanities and Arts, Social Sciences

‘One big beautiful bill,’ and 4 Republicans who abandoned their principles

07/13/2025
The Hill and 5 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

CTI announces 2025 winners of Ye Awards for graduate achievements in
teaching

07/14/2025
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Mayer Juni, Amanda Domingues, Judith Tauber , graduate students
Related Department or Program: History, Science and Technology Studies,
Romance Studies

Humanities and Arts, Sciences and Math, Social Sciences

https://phys.org/news/2025-07-optimism-ai-lowest.html
https://veja.abril.com.br/mundo/trump-completa-seis-meses-de-mandato-com-reviravoltas-na-politica-e-gestos-imprevisiveis/
https://veja.abril.com.br/mundo/trump-completa-seis-meses-de-mandato-com-reviravoltas-na-politica-e-gestos-imprevisiveis/
https://thehill.com/opinion/campaign/5397771-one-big-beautiful-bill-4-republicans-with-profiles-in-cowardice/
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2025/07/cti-announces-2025-winners-ye-awards-graduate-achievements-teaching
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2025/07/cti-announces-2025-winners-ye-awards-graduate-achievements-teaching


‘That’s When It Clicked’: Alums Share their Big Red ‘Aha’ Moments

07/15/2025
Cornellians
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Astronomy, History, Psychology

Sciences and Math, Social Sciences

Student table tennis champ heads to World University Games

07/16/2025
Cornell Chronicle
Related People:  Gina Fu ’28
Related Department or Program: Mathematics, Government

https://alumni.cornell.edu/cornellians/aha-moments/
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2025/07/student-table-tennis-champ-heads-world-university-games

